
Stop Maple & Corally Ave 8:26
Stop Elmira & Gilbert 8:27
Stop Elmira & Anton Ct 8:28
Stop Elmira & Baxter 8:29
Stop Elmira & La Casa 8:30
Stop Elmira & Archie 8:31
Stop Elmira & Waite 8:32
Stop Elmira & Alban St 8:33
Stop Elmira & Taney 8:34
Stop Elmira & Hope Lp 8:35
Stop 3839 Roosevelt 8:38
Stop Bertelsen & Bell 8:40
Arrive Cascade School 8:45

Route 9
Morning Casade Bus # 9


	9 AM MDV,CMS

